
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/24/26 at
4:44:37 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 07/10/2025

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

15  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Utah

90,698  Last reported odometer reading

2019 NISSAN VERSA

SV

VIN: 3N1CN7AP2KL842835
SEDAN 4 DR
1.6L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/NrH3QMMOjrY8A3CJeIzf09_WnQi-q73y-eU1GkhQl-1R5TSyg-K9mRBhUYAhaMr5kPxtptgrVAMtD_MqxLfo98Zutzb0nf91Y6JKrwZNzdjYfWWdI0NOj2-kIu3hKaT61zSAQSEothjV3RZleN3XCBa1M4g0_30OJ_swSG8HwUUBA7Z_YlupaGpGMpbbFigJ7s6ARQgorrGgK6vsq4SSJqlr-hRBczr9bYlXnMMFmVMiDERXl3W8NmkLybikkDhavP0Dzvg-VOuomwks4HgVkSUEMHJgAye5-Yyt6z2hTpfOj4K3yqQTwgPibWNOJpWRwXB0GsmzFWroGiKzdVnw480EwUOfJWo3eY2Xqv5nHtTSLkEHTKVDn6hhUeKKFEW-znI.cfx


Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2020

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 5 mo. 5 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
California,
Oklahoma Utah

Estimated miles driven per year 24,398/yr 9,669/yr

Last reported odometer reading 36,179 90,698

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
24,398 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

01/29/2019 7 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
First owner reported

01/29/2019 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

07/23/2020 36,170 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

07/27/2020 Murdock Hyundai Salt
Lake Ut
Salt Lake City, UT
801-262-6401

4.2 / 5.0

1,265 Verified Reviews

13,650
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/27/2020 Murdock Hyundai Murray
Salt Lake City, UT
801-262-6401

4.2 / 5.0

1,265 Verified Reviews

13,650
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Two tires balanced
Two tires mounted
Two tires replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

08/21/2020 36,179 Murdock Hyundai Murray
Salt Lake City, UT
801-262-6401

4.2 / 5.0

1,265 Verified Reviews

13,650
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/QZ5SOrW6U7ARe6vdJPvy_J-yl3KkR7xitHmC04hjN138V426JLAVWjKPQIEG90QlXPtMIt0kmf3I0q5M-yDO4EVaovsrLYsyM5uxtScF74hGjADriTV_xbwACFXB7n5Fe_069CWXcQ7yhRmJPRBJdd4agHm602G2Fg_iwv8iGeqvfMesbXFoda7IUWy6e3na5GE-AkZ8hJ5dSf2A3SR0OohWeMTc1mWYy62FXBMCciMelX_mkhJeGRaD4apqu8_OEOtc783f535OSYypyR9gU3ho8CAF7_ckOrWcM5pdPsjwVSUM1r4BXqVBIzUA2AN76MjhvnX6-3c9rVxW1H5AbaRqLBDBsCGvRBgTPjXWrZfz2GPEH7F6QH6uGNC97TMzh0h1vZGJRw.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/NISS/UjgnftYtXrH7AjQUPAXAVWRWW2Jfgwr6M_nMdbgqRG0SyEEZE4QIYrMuj2QojBW0AvNdiR-swC7ibH3jxjzwpEqKNYFVxuMhLTcW_tkH6AW0ny3fcQiv1QRXl72AVIyf8o4FQI6mkT4BorzTL6dusL4S4dm_ln5h0Tx_OSUPfsxKsTsVhIcq2-x5IDYpxSXTw8a4JqzMy-sQUqxxCqe4bIvwJp3-TXP8j8jONrxhXZBSa_wLNQuyqu7j3-eHjpw2hBlwcI7g1e9fpG2CHOCE3tas3bOaDkejOMn93aZhIM-y4wefmzKsgf8mLGUnirjWfzqZU_h7EJ9VbES6xdQ_8K_n5hvJO_hpbv0NNpdFYlA5Mo92AYp3v4IN8C3i02pRHGNe5KMNKQ.cfx
http://www.murdockhyundaislc.com/
http://www.murdockhyundaislc.com/
http://www.murdockhyundaislc.com/
http://www.murdockhyundaislc.com/


Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,669 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/21/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/18/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/19/2020 Jiffy Lube Service Center
#3422
Roy, UT
801-648-7490

4.3 / 5.0

67 Verified Reviews

26 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/13/2021 46,456 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Syracuse, UT
801-775-9888

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

08/24/2021 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/24/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

11/04/2021 50,270 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Syracuse, UT
801-775-9888

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/27/2022 55,182 Ken Garff Nissan
Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Drive belt(s) replaced

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

http://www.jiffylube.com/
http://www.jiffylube.com/
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/


4.6 / 5.0

360 Verified Reviews

198 Customer Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Serpentine belt replaced

06/12/2022 55,780 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Syracuse, UT
801-775-9888

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire repaired
Tires rotated

09/01/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

12/09/2022 61,834 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Syracuse, UT
801-775-9888

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

05/03/2023 67,346 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Clinton, UT
801-779-3803

4.7 / 5.0

92 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/31/2023 71,142 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Riverdale, UT
801-627-9866

4.5 / 5.0

81 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/11/2023 71,475 Ken Garff Nissan
Riverdale
Ogden, UT
801-781-4500

4.6 / 5.0

360 Verified Reviews

198 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Inspection performed
Alignment checked
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Drivability/performance checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

09/09/2023 72,337 Take 5 Oil Change
Riverdale, UT

Vehicle serviced
Emission system checked

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
http://www.kengarffnissanogden.com/
https://www.take5oilchange.com/


385-206-8368

4.8 / 5.0

78 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Emissions inspection performed

09/09/2023 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

09/09/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

01/29/2024 75,729 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Clinton, UT
801-779-3803

4.7 / 5.0

92 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

09/06/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/10/2025 87,212 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Clinton, UT
801-779-3803

4.7 / 5.0

92 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/09/2025 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

10/09/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E000659753UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

12/26/2025 90,686 Pep Boys
Ogden, UT
801-393-1200

4.2 / 5.0

82 Verified Reviews

88 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked

01/08/2026 90,698 Jensen Auto Service
Ogden, UT

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
https://www.walmart.com/cp/auto-care-center-services/2686220
http://www.pepboys.com/
https://www.jensenautoservice.com/contact-us


801-621-4252

5.0 / 5.0

44 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

02/02/2026 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

02/02/2026 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT012359244

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/24/26 4:44:37 PM (CST)
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http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

